
Pos

TT1

1

2

3

4

TT2

1

2

TT3

1

2

TTB

1

2

3

4

5

TTC

1

2

3

TTD

1

2

3

4

5

6

TTE

1

TTF

1

No.

70

777

127

5

7

3

714

283

332

24

37

166

06x

50

10

23

41

36

27

8

124

32

78

31

Name

Gil Smith

Edwin Davis

Bret Weber

Trevor Poquette

Fritz Flynn

Joe moholland

Olivier Raoust

Doug Rader

Steve Walker

Jeff Duncan

David Israel

Ted Ambrose Jr.

Trevor Parmer

Scott Blair

Harry Meise

Barry Battle

Aaron Johnson

Stew Taylor

Kienan Weber

Michael Darnell

Kyle Bacon

Bryan Davis

Brian Sneed

Thomas Jarrett

Class

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT2

TT2

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTE

TTF

Overall BestTm

1:14.112

1:16.265

1:25.468

1:18.556

1:19.468

1:21.032

1:25.823

1:21.779

1:23.091

1:29.153

1:31.667

1:25.852

1:30.564

1:31.810

1:27.460

1:28.330

1:28.706

1:30.579

1:31.764

1:34.660

1:33.231

1:33.390

In Session

Sat TT Session #3

Sat TT Session #1

Sat TT Session #2

Sat TT Session #1

Sat TT Session #3

Sat TT Session #3

Sat TT Session #1

Sat TT Session #2

Sat TT Session #3

Sat TT Session #3

Sat TT Session #2

Sat TT Session #3

Sat TT Session #1

Sat TT Session #3

Sat TT Session #1

Sat TT Session #2

Sat TT Session #3

Sat TT Session #3

Sat TT Session #3

Sat TT Session #2

Sat TT Session #2

Sat TT Session #2

Sat TT Session #3

Sat TT Session #2

Make-Model

Chevrolet-Z06

Chevrolet-ZO6 CORVETTE

Chevrolet -Corvette

Factory Five-cobra roadster

Mazda-Rx7

chevy -corvette

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

Mitsubishi-Evo VIII

BMW-M3

Porsche-911

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

Ford-SVT Cobra

BMW-325is

mazda -miata

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-RX8

BMW-325is

Honda-Civic

Nissan-Sentra SE-R

Mazda-Miata

Sponsor

Mike Duman Chevrolet

All Aspects Motorsports

Poquette Construction Management

Myself

Raoust+Partners

Heads Up Motorsports

Atlantic Motorsports

Karin and Derby

Yadkin Motorsports

VBD Graphics

STaSIS Engineering

Justin's Performance Center

RacerConnect.com

All Aspects Motorsports

All Aspects Motorsports

MAZDASPEED Motorsports

http://RacerConnect.com

http://corbeau.com/
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Summit Point Spring Showdown - April 201

Time Trial

Sat Final TT Results

Summit Main 2.000 Miles


